Illinois law.
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Section 120.329  Compliance with Non-Economic Eligibility Requirements of Article IV (Suspended; Repealed)

(Source:  Added by peremptory rulemaking at 32 Ill. Reg. 18889, effective November 18, 2008; peremptory rule suspended at 32 Ill. Reg. 18906, effective November 19, 2008; suspension withdrawn by the Joint Committee on Administrative Rules at 33 Ill. Reg. 6551, effective April 28, 2009; peremptory rule repealed by emergency rulemaking at 33 Ill. Reg. 6712, effective April 28, 2009, for a maximum of 150 days; peremptory rule repealed at 33 Ill. Reg. 12703, effective September 7, 2009)
